Cosel Industrial Parts Catalog
Axiparts Global Industrial RFQ Platform
Email: info@axiparts.com
Website: https://axiparts.com
Premium RFQ catalog for Cosel industrial spare parts, MRO components and replacement products. Every listed
product is linked directly to its live RFQ product page.
Brand: Cosel
Listed Products in This PDF: 127

Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
PLA50F-5 PLA50F-5 Cosel Schaltnetzteil Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-12 PMA15F-12 AC/DC 15W 12V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-12-J1 PMA15F-12-J1 AC/DC 15W 12V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame VH (J.S.T.) Connector Type
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-12-N PMA15F-12-N AC/DC 15W 12V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Enclosed With Cover
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-15 PMA15F-15 AC/DC 15W 15V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-15-J1 PMA15F-15-J1 AC/DC 15W 15V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame VH (J.S.T.) Connector Type
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-15-N PMA15F-15-N AC/DC 15W 15V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Enclosed With Cover
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-15-T PMA15F-15-T AC/DC 15W 15V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame Vertical Terminal Block
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-24 PMA15F-24 AC/DC 15W 24V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-24-J1 PMA15F-24-J1 AC/DC 15W 24V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame VH (J.S.T.) Connector Type
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-24-N PMA15F-24-N AC/DC 15W 24V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Enclosed With Cover
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-24-T PMA15F-24-T AC/DC 15W 24V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame Vertical Terminal Block
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-24-T1 PMA15F-24-T1 AC/DC 15W 24V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame Horizontal Terminal Block
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-3R3 PMA15F-3R3 AC/DC 15W 3.3V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-3R3-J1 PMA15F-3R3-J1 AC/DC 15W 3.3V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame VH (J.S.T.) Connector Type
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-3R3-N PMA15F-3R3-N AC/DC 15W 3.3V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Enclosed With Cover
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-3R3-T PMA15F-3R3-T AC/DC 15W 3.3V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame Vertical Terminal Block
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-3R3-T1 PMA15F-3R3-T1 AC/DC 15W 3.3V Single Output Medical
Power Supply, Open Frame Horizontal Terminal Block
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-5 PMA15F-5 AC/DC 15W 5V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-5-J1 PMA15F-5-J1 AC/DC 15W 5V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame VH (J.S.T.) Connector Type
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA15F-5-N PMA15F-5-N AC/DC 15W 5V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Enclosed With Cover
Open Product RFQ Page
PMA30F-15 PMA30F-15 AC/DC 30W 15V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page

Part Number Product Description Live RFQ Link
PMA30F-24 PMA30F-24 AC/DC 30W 24V Single Output Medical Power
Supply, Open Frame
Open Product RFQ Page
PMC100E-4 PMC100E-4 Open Product RFQ Page
R100U-24 R100U-24 Cosel Schaltnetzteil Open Product RFQ Page